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Shelby Aldrich saldrich break13

Jacob Allen jallen 68lift

Destiny Berfield dberfield1 83salt

Ella Berninger eberninger1 26give

enzo Bortoluzzi ebortoluzzi coat78

Emma Boyle eboyle1 pull46

Abigail Bradshaw abradshaw1 95clean

Trinity-Grace Brennan tbrennan1 push82

Rowen Bruscia rbruscia1 between45

Jennie Buckley jbuckley 16check

Jonathan Butt jbutt tire67

Carrington Callea ccallea 55party

Emily Cancro ecancro1 83fire

Mary Carpenter mcarpenter end76

Stephanie Cary scary part68

Saniya Chambers schambers1 88house

Anthony Chandler achandler1 trip60

Thomas Clayton tclayton 34shop

Emma Corbett ecorbett 95band

Benjamin Cottingham bcottingham low64

Kylie Cranford kcranford1 clean49

Johua Cubillos jcubillos walk16

Taylor Damask tdamask1 68noise

Emma Davenport edavenport garden63
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Gina Davison gdavison 10way

Mackenzie Devlin mdevlin allow32

Caden Edwards cedwards every7

Amr Elzubeir aelzubeir win73

Jacob Emejuru jemejuru1 wing66

Allison Fanjoy afanjoy 8low

Elizabeth Farmer efarmer1 scale59

Jaffet Flores jf 55air

Anna Freeh afreeh1 87start

Maya French mfrench 93sing

Guilder Fuentes-de Leon gfuentesdeleon1 19shine

Emma Goering egoering1 74snow

Carter-Marie Hardy chardy point58

Elizabeth Harrison eharrison 16sing

Joshua Hoffman jhoffman 63next

Bridget Johnson bjohnson leg38

Nate Johnson njohnson1 card44

Colby Jones cjones1 year44

Shania Jones sjones1 loud84

Nicole Juzaitis njuzaitis bear48

Abby Kelsey ak hand93

Erin Kempin ekempin1 3branch

Noah Kent nkent1 give76

Clara Kilpatrick ckilpatrick 32wall

Seth Knouse sknouse 51law

Kobe Knowlton-Greene kknowltongreene 42train

Sean Kyle skyle 3street

Lucas LaRussa llarussa 57visit
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Jaydiah Lassiter jlassiter air88

Olivia Lawerence ol world53

Beckham Lefferts blefferts win23

Joseph Lesher jlesher left21

Kayree Ling kling drive68

Reese Lyons rlyons all28

Carson Macior cmacior1 letter63

Benjamin Manhardt bmanhardt 73bell

Griffin McGaughey gmcgaughey1 62story

Olympia Meece omeece dear45

Joshua Mills jmilla 27heat

Nuaim Mohammedhadis nmohammedhadis nature5

Madeline Murdock mmurdock finish83

Natalie Pasquarella npasquarella 2page

Hannah Patel hpatel 53build

Anthony Perry ap glass83

Grace Perry gperry 80game

Ethany Poplaski epoplaski1 92sun

Jackson Riley rjackson smile32

Yash Rothe yrothe base31

Drew Sauls dsauls music71

Eve Savoldi esavoldi state64

Jillian Seversky jseversky1 24garden

Kari Shedrick kshedrick1 kind85

Taleah Stephens tstephens1 cloud74

Joshua Truett jtruett bird50

Pashia Vang pvang1 50run

Olivia Von Koch ovonkoch drive7
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Cooper Weir cweir case42

Staci Williams swilliams1 all61

Davin Wills dwills 93crop

Olivia Woody owoody1 red14

Pauline Zdankiewicz pzdankiewicz1 77sun
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